Johnson County Commission
William H. Gabel
Presiding Commissioner

John L. Marr
Commissioner, Eastern District

Charles Kavanaugh
Commissioner, Western District

Diane Thompson
County Clerk

AMENDED NOTICE OF OPEN MEETING

October 9, 2020 11:50 a.m.
Date & Time notice was posted

Notice is hereby given that the JOHNSON COUNTY COMMISSION will conduct a meeting at
8:30 a.m. on Tuesday, October 13, 2020 at the Johnson County Courthouse, 300 North Holden,

Warrensburg, MO. Public access is made available by via conference call at the following details:

Dial-In Telephone Number: 1-612-746-7369

Access Code: 389546

The tentative agenda of this meeting includes (list topics):

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Emergency Management Agency Bi-Weekly Update
KOKO Radio Broadcast: Johnson County Today

Decision: The Children's Mercy Hospital and County of Johnson,
Grant
Review and Approve minutes

Johnson County Employee Health Insurance and Brokerage
Proposal Overview

Workforce Development Board of Western Missouri - Chief Elected
Officials

Health Insurance and Brokerage Services
- Bukaty Companies Interview

Decision: Public Health Order (Face Covering Order) Endorsement 1

Any other business as presented to the Commission

Representatives of the news media may obtain copies of the notice by contacting:
Diane Thompson, County Clerk
Johnson County Courthouse

Warrensburg, MO 64093

(660) 747-6161

Johnson County Courthouse, 300 North Holden, Warrensburg, MO 64093
Phone: (660) 747-2112 — Fax: (660) 747-9332 — countyclerk@jococourthouse.com — www.jococourthouse.com



mailto:countyclerk@jococourthouse.com
http://www.jococourthouse.com/

