Johnson County Commission

William H. Gabel

Presiding Commissioner

John L. Marr

Commissioner, Eastern District

Charles Kavanaugh

Commissioner, Western District

Diane Thompson

County Clerk

AMENDED NOTICE OF OPEN MEETING

October 9, 2020 11:50 a.m.
Date & Time notice was posted

Notice is hereby given that the **JOHNSON COUNTY COMMISSION** will conduct a meeting at **8:30 a.m.** on **Tuesday, October 13, 2020** at the Johnson County Courthouse, 300 North Holden, Warrensburg, MO. Public access is made available by via conference call at the following details:

Dial-In Telephone Number: 1-612-746-7369 Access Code: 389546

The tentative agenda of this meeting includes (list topics):

 $2:30 \ p.m.$

8:30 a.m.	Emergency Management Agency Bi-Weekly Update
9:00 a.m.	KOKO Radio Broadcast: Johnson County Today
9:30 a.m.	Decision: The Children's Mercy Hospital and County of Johnson, Grant Review and Approve minutes
9:45 a.m.	Johnson County Employee Health Insurance and Brokerage Proposal Overview
10:30 a.m.	Workforce Development Board of Western Missouri - Chief Elected Officials
1:15 p.m.	Health Insurance and Brokerage Services

- Bukaty Companies Interview

Decision: Public Health Order (Face Covering Order) Endorsement 1

Any other business as presented to the Commission

Representatives of the news media may obtain copies of the notice by contacting: Diane Thompson, County Clerk Johnson County Courthouse Warrensburg, MO 64093 (660) 747-6161